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PRI E FRFEE 1 (3.77 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime  Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 1 KEER EARKARIIZER i 00:31:03.699 13  1:44.114 DN = MICHELIN
2 88 Wi RIRBBIERTEBN 4 5 —1LK3 00:31:04.006 13  1:44.317 3 0307 0.307 MICHELIN
3 66 kiR RIANIEAR T ERN 43 —/tK3 00:31:05.265 13  1:43.666 3 1566  1.259 MICHELIN
4 5 faBek ERKRARIIZEBN s 00:31:06.023 13  1:44.555 4 2324 0758 MICHELIN
5 96 k4 BEIJING/RZEZEFN  BEIING U5 00:31:06.613 13  1:45.022 4 2914 0590 MICHELIN
6 98 kKM BEIJINGREZEF  BEIJING U5 00:31:07.392 13  1:45.692 4 3693 0779 MICHELIN
7 33 XpfR4E RRABUERIZEN 45 —1tk3 00:31:08.075 13  1:45.782 5 4376  0.683 MICHELIN
8 95 ‘kif% BEIJING/REZEFN  BEIJING U5 00:31:09.069 13  1:45.150 4 5370 0.994 MICHELIN
9 11 HE R SEPCTRACINGZERA |5 f£ L GA4 00:31:12.990 13  1:58.342 4 9291 3.921 MICHELIN
DNF
10 3 i ERKRARIBIERN i 00:28:38.182 12  1:45.362 5. Hilp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
11 2 XL ERKARSIZZER i 00:08:45.263 5  1:43.983 3 8lp 7 Lp. MICHELIN
12 55 plf23 FRFEPCTRACINGZE A [ K f£ HIGA4 00:02:17.019 1 - 0 12Lp. 4Lp. MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:43.666 (130.9 km/h), (No.66) =3
MGK Glls'ta 1—? == O
SPARK PLUGS
RHMBERS P dw\gﬁ\ ey
” Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:35
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PR E PR3 E 1% (3.77 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime  Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires

Class : #i%

1 1 KER ERRARI3IERN sk 00:31:03.699 13  1:44.114 ISR - MICHELIN

2 88 Wit RRAPUEERITEN 28 —{tKk3 00:31:04.006 13  1:44.317 3 0307 0.307 MICHELIN

3 66 gktom RRAMIERITZEN £ —(tk3 00:31:05.265 13  1:43.666 3 1.566 1.259 MICHELIN

4 5 {B%5% EARKRAR3IBEN &k 00:31:06.023 13  1:44.555 4 2324 0.758 MICHELIN

5 96 R4 BEIJINGREZEB.  BEIING US 00:31:06.613 13  1:45.022 4 2914 0590 MICHELIN

6 98 Tk KM BEIJINGRZEZRN  BEIJING U5 00:31:07.392 13  1:45.692 4 3693 0779 MICHELIN

7 33 R4 RRGIERITE 25 —1LK3 00:31:08.075 13  1:45.782 5 4376  0.683 MICHELIN

8 95 kA% BEIJINGIREZER  BEIJING U5 00:31:09.069 13  1:45.150 4 5.370 0.994 MICHELIN
DNF

9 3 B ERKARSIIZEB i 00:28:38.182 12  1:45.362 5 1Lp. 1 Lp. MICHELIN

10 2 WHHIX EARRAR3IBE 00:08:45.263 5  1:43.983 3  8Lp 7 Lp. MICHELIN
Class : KEX#F

1 11 #H% JRFEPCTRACINGZE A |~ iK4EHLGA4 00:31:12.990 13  1:58.342 4 = - MICHELIN
DNF

2 55 E&IjiE JRFEPCTRACINGZEPA [ iKfE#LGA4 00:02:17.019 1 = 0 12Lp. 12Lp. MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:43.666 (130.9 km/h), (No.66) a8
“DO
J)).ﬂ MICHELIN b GK thsta -’i"- F vaH
SPARK PLUGS Jivys
REMBERL S FSVR R 4 Sse 5
(0>Y Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:35
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PR E PR %35 (3.77 km)

BEM EN\EE hE (158) - ]2 1 45k Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, KEE %, Pos. 1
1 15:06:30 38.290 35.892 34.982 1:49.164 1:49.164
2 15:08:14 33.695 35.635 34.784 3:33.278
3 15:09:58 33.899 35.555 34.739 1:44.193 5:17.471
4 15:11:43 34.045 35.739 34.936 1:44.720 7:02.191
5 15:13:28 34.094 35.847 35.126 1:45.067 8:47.258
6 15:15:13 34.010 35.892 35.367 1:45.269 10:32.527
7 15:17:57 47.747 59.188 56.658 2:43.593 13:16.120
8 15:20:40 52.492 53.007 57.215 2:42.714 15:58.834
9 15:23:48 1:02.121 1:04.171 1:01.937 3:08.229 19:07.063
10 15:26:49 59.758 1:01.080 1:00.854 3:01.692 22:08.755
1 15:30:00 1:03.688 1:05.186 1:01.494 3:10.368 25:19.123
12 15:33:10 1:00.690 1:07.578 1:02.033 3:10.301 28:29.424
13 15:35:44 55.953 51.496 46.826 2:34.275 31:03.699
No. 88, ® %4, Pos. 2
1 15:06:30 38.528 35.891 35.072 1:49.491 1:49.491
2 15:08:15 34.187 35.614 35.011 1:44.812 3:34.303
3 15:09:59 33.961 35.646 34.710 5:18.620
4 15:11:44 33.960 35.722 34.884 1:44.566 7:03.186
5 15:13:29 34.051 35.643 34.946 1:44.640 8:47.826
6 15:15:14 34.036 35.761 35.260 1:45.057 10:32.883
7 15:17:58 48.157 59.301 56.841 2:44.299 13:17.182
8 15:20:40 52.748 52.574 57.198 2:42.520 15:59.702
9 15:23:49 1:01.872 1:04.301 1:01.961 3:08.134 19:07.836
10 15:26:50 59.544 1:01.577 1:00.444 3:01.565 22:09.401
1 15:30:00 1:03.645 1:05.080 1:01.616 3:10.341 25:19.742
12 15:33:11 1:00.737 1:07.624 1:02.448 3:10.809 28:30.551
13 15:35:45 55.773 51.036 46.646 2:33.455 31:04.006
No. 66, 7k £ 5, Pos. 3
1 15:06:31 39.192 36.163 35.060 1:50.415 1:50.415
2 15:08:17 34.315 36.604 34.739 1:45.658 3:36.073
3 15:10:00 33.713 35.317 34.636 5:19.739
4 15:11:45 33.991 35.644 34.889 1:44.524 7:04.263
5 15:13:30 33.939 35.738 34.908 1:44.585 8:48.848
6 15:15:14 33.854 35.829 35.116 1:44.799 10:33.647
7 15:17:59 48.300 59.473 57.052 2:44.825 13:18.472
8 15:20:42 52.805 52.378 57.172 2:42.355 16:00.827
9 15:23:49 1:02.087 1:03.899 1:01.820 3:07.806 19:08.633
10 15:26:52 1:00.330 1:01.187 1:01.026 3:02.543 22:11.176
11 15:30:02 1:02.746 1:06.216 1:00.682 3:09.644 25:20.820
12 15:33:13 1:01.029 1:07.198 1:02.943 3:11.170 28:31.990
13 15:35:46 55.225 51.852 46.198 2:33.275 31:05.265
No. 5, fJB% 5K, Pos. 4
1 15:06:32 39.449 36.634 35.145 1:51.228 1:51.228
2 15:08:18 34.192 36.382 35.540 1:46.114 3:37.342
e
NGK Gasta -’i‘— VAH
SPARK PLUGS ¥ J
REMBRERL E3 2=V i 4 /iﬁ&uoa
Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:35
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China Touring Car Championship
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B R ZE b R Y B R AT WNE R EEY (3.77 km)
BEN BN\EE hE (158) A% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 5, falB% 5%, Pos. 4

3 15:10:03 34.520 35.688 34.852 1:45.060 5:22.402

4 15:11:48 33.991 35.743 34.821 m 7:06.957

5 15:13:33 34.061 36.072 35.141 1:45.274 8:52.231

6 15:15:19 34.192 35.998 35.464 1:45.654 10:37.885

7 15:18:00 45.906 58.453 57.508 2:41.867 13:19.752

8 15:20:42 53.156 51.615 57.243 2:42.014 16:01.766

9 15:23:51 1:02.051 1:04.043 1:02.532 3:08.626 19:10.392

10 15:26:53 59.675 1:01.119 1:01.200 3:01.994 22:12.386

1 15:30:03 1:02.819 1:06.107 1:00.904 3:09.830 25:22.216

12 15:33:14 1:01.122 1:06.789 1:02.797 3:10.708 28:32.924

13 15:35:47 55.382 51.610 46.107 2:33.099 31:06.023

No. 96, k¥4, Pos. 5

1 15:06:31 38.968 36.024 35.117 1:50.109 1:50.109
2 15:08:18 34.531 36.351 36.357 1:47.239 3:37.348
3 15:10:04 34.849 35.880 34.985 1:45.714 5:23.062

4 15:11:49 34.177 35.716 35.129 [1:4510220 =" =] 7:08.084

5 15:13:34 34.061 36.218 35.238 1:45.517 8:53.601

6 15:15:20 34.246 36.033 35.498 1:45.777 10:39.378
7 15:18:01 46.184 57.406 57.692 2:41.282 13:20.660
8 15:20:44 53.034 52.049 57.380 2:42.463 16:03.123
9 15:23:53 1:02.196 1:03.267 1:03.243 3:08.706 19:11.829
10 15:26:54 59.295 1:01.208 1:01.011 3:01.514 22:13.343
11 15:30:04 1:02.525 1:05.988 1:01.660 3:10.173 25:23.516
12 15:33:15 1:00.715 1:06.660 1:03.036 3:10.411 28:33.927
13 15:35:47 55.196 51.471 46.019 2:32.686 31:06.613

No. 98, 7K KM, Pos. 6

1 15:06:32 40.053 36.325 35.254 1:51.632 1:51.632
2 15:08:19 34.063 36.450 35.911 1:46.424 3:38.056
3 15:10:04 34.501 35.922 35.320 1:45.743 5:23.799
4 15:11:50 34.406 35.867 35.419 [1:45:692 ] 7:09.491
5 15:13:36 34.448 35.913 35.351 145712 8:55.203
6 15:15:22 34.391 36.178 35.546 1:46.115 10:41.318
7 15:18:02 45.355 57.350 57.759 2:40.464 13:21.782
8 15:20:45 53.394 51.447 57.605 2:42.446 16:04.228
9 15:23:54 1:02.074 1:03.900 1:02.668 3:08.642 19:12.870
10 15:26:55 59.534 1:01.261 1:00.847 3:01.642 22:14.512
11 15:30:06 1:02.581 1:06.111 1:01.699 3:10.391 25:24.903
12 15:33:16 1:00.651 1:06.320 1:03.186 3:10.157 28:35.060
13 15:35:48 54.877 51.457 45.998 2:32.332 31:07.392

No. 33, X5 R4k, Pos. 7

1 15:06:35 40.853 37.988 35.578 1:54.419 1:54.419
2 15:08:21 34.500 36.300 35.294 1:46.094 3:40.513
3 15:10:07 34.575 36.309 35.311 1:46.195 5:26.708
4 15:11:54 34.332 36.240 35.604 1:46.176 7:12.884

> g etk 1 O
J,,.ﬂ MICHELIN N -4 2N Gll_r,ta n q YAH
SPARK PLUGS Endmu‘mg

REMBRR L. HEM: FA
o L = 49'}73 .LO’LO 83 [‘ l{"\ Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:35
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WINE R4 (3.77 km)

R B\EE RE (158 - 95 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, XB{R4E, Pos. 7
5 15:13:39 34.154 36.124 35.504 8:58.666
6 16:15:27 34.547 36.413 36.675 1:47.635 10:46.301
7 15:18:04 41.378 57.481 57.696 2:36.555 13:22.856
8 15:20:46 54.291 50.722 57.435 2:42.448 16:05.304
9 15:23:54 1:03.444 1:03.554 1:01.469 3:08.467 19:13.771
10 15:26:57 1:00.568 1:00.610 1:01.043 3:02.221 22:15.992
11 15:30:07 1:02.840 1:05.513 1:01.928 3:10.281 25:26.273
12 15:33:18 1:01.374 1:05.792 1:03.424 3:10.590 28:36.863
13 15:35:49 54.292 51.145 45.775 2:31:212 31:08.075
No. 95, %k 42, Pos. 8
1 15:06:34 41.120 37.212 35.318 1:53.650 1:53.650
2 15:08:20 33.973 36.307 35.156 1:45.436 3:39.086
3 15:10:11 34.639 40.726 35.436 1:50.801 5:29.887
4 15:11:56 34.156 35.962 35.032 7:15.037
5 15:13:41 34.152 35.800 35.216 1:45.168 9:00.205
6 15:15:28 34.198 36.082 36.666 1:46.946 10:47.151
7 15:18:04 42.113 57.405 56.979 2:36.497 13:23.648
8 15:20:47 54.978 51.011 56.930 2:42.919 16:06.567
9 15:23:56 1:03.459 1:03.618 1:01.461 3:08.538 19:15.105
10 15:26:58 1:00.670 1:00.981 1:00.715 3:02.366 22:17.471
11 15:30:08 1:03.180 1:05.201 1:01.638 3:10.019 25:27.490
12 15:33:19 1:02.539 1:05.332 1:02.941 3:10.812 28:38.302
13 15:35:50 54.177 51.145 45.445 2:30.767 31:09.069
No. 11, # ¥, Pos. 9
1 15:06:49 46.018 41.638 40.757 2:08.413 2:08.413
2 15:08:48 38.706 40.732 39.810 1:59.248 4:07.661
3 15:10:48 38.949 41.036 40.012 1:59.997 6:07.658
4 15:12:47 38.734 40.089 39.519 8:06.000
5 15:14:46 38.718 40.302 39.842 1:58.862 10:04.862
6 15:16:46 38.500 41.111 40.836 2:00.447 12:05.309
7 15:18:50 42.864 40.811 40.677 2:04.352 14:09.661
8 15:20:52 39.648 41.262 40.954 2:01.864 16:11.525
9 15:23:58 1:02.484 1:02.576 1:00.685 3:05.745 19:17.270
10 15:27:01 1:01.872 1:00.218 1:01.126 3:03.216 22:20.486
11 15:30:10 1:04.275 1:04.157 1:00.876 3:09.308 25:29.794
12 15:33:20 1:05.220 1:04.262 1:00.355 3:09.837 28:39.631
13 15:35:54 55.449 50.040 47.870 2:33.359 31:12.990
No. 3, fih#, Pos. 10
1 15:06:33 40.353 36.546 35.467 1:52.366 1:52.366
2 15:08:19 34.212 36.004 35.949 1:46.165 3:38.531
3 15:10:20 34.814 50.666 35.374 2:00.854 5:39.385
4 15:12:06 34.237 36.023 35.257 1:45.517 7:24.902
5 15:13:51 34.237 36.074 35.051 [:15362 | 9:10.264
6 15:15:40 34.026 36.240 38.714 1:18.980 10:59.244
P r b B i 5 “D
Y& micueLiv IR LC i sto e VR
b SPARK PLUGS Enginzzring Jiks
KAMHBRERL TRER: (19 19,8
R Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:35
. +—
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PRI E PR3 %35 (3.77 km)

Y TES =3
R FEI\EE RFE (15E) - ¥ s Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 3, F, Pos. 10
7 15:18:05 39.152 48.335 57.623 2:25.110 13:24.354
8 15:20:48 56.084 50.890 55.986 2:42.960 16:07.314
9 16:23:57 1:04.391 1:03.511 1:00.663 3:08.565 19:15.879
10 15:27:00 1:01.132 1:00.867 1:01.414 3:03.413 22:19.292
11 15:30:09 1:02.380 1:05.728 1:00.955 3:09.063 25:28.355
12 15:33:19 1:03.279 1:05.584 1:00.964 Pit In 28:38.182
No. 2, ¥ BHiX, Pos. 11
1 15:06:29 37.337 35.803 34.712 1:47.852 1:47.852
2 15:08:13 33.979 35.555 34.577 1:44.111 3:31.963
3 15:09:57 33.629 35.477 34.877 [ 7983 | 5:15.946
4 15:11:41 33.915 35:523 34.865 1:44.303 7:00.249
D 15:13:26 34.141 35.719 35.154 1:45.014 8:45.263
- - 34.322 35.706 - -
No. 55, £ &%, Pos. 12
1 15:06:58 45.178 45.305 46.536 Pit In 2:17.019
= — % ”Do
NGk L osto _I"l_ YAH
SPARK PLUGS T Ergiinciring JiI\g
FAUA BT R 2 FHE Mgy o g9 -
[ (03 Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:35
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